

2023 Plat Book Order Form

To order the 2023 Wexford County Plat Book, please complete this form and mail it to the address below with your check or money order.

20	23 Plat	Book	
Wexf	ord MIC	County	J
mapping So	olutions &	This book distribute Wexford County - MSU Exter Wexford County - MSU Exter 4-H Youth Development Pro 231-779.	nsion gram

Name:	
Address:	
City:	Zip:
Phone:	

 Quantity: ______x \$30 each = \$_____

 Postage: _____x \$4.00 ea. = \$_____

 Total Enclosed: \$_____

Please make your check or money order payable to: Wexford County 4-H Leaders' Council

Mail your completed order form with payment to:

Wexford County MSU Extension 9600 E 13th Street Cadillac, MI 49601

Thank you for purchasing the 2023 Wexford County Plat Book.

Proceeds from your purchase directly support 4-H Youth Programming in Wexford County.